
Qual-Lynx Managed Care Team 

 
As of 2/1/2021 

 
 

To Report a Workers’ Compensation Claim:  888-342-3839 
Managed Care Team - Fax #:  609-365-4000 

 
 

Karen Beatty, Client Services Manager 
Telephone #: 609-365-4999 

Cell #: 609-626-1023 
Email: kbeatty@Qual-Lynx.com 

 
 
 

 
 
     
   
 
 
 
 

 
Stephanie Dionisio, Nurse Case Manager Supervisor 

Telephone #: 609-833-9404 
Email: sdionisio@Qual-Lynx.com 

 
 

Sharon Maurer, Nurse Case Manager 
Telephone #:  877-822-9368 Ext. 312800 

Email:  smaurer@Qual-Lynx.com 
 

Maureen Steelman, Nurse Case Manager 
Telephone #:  877-822-9368 Ext. 513201 

Email:  msteelman@Qual-Lynx.com 
 

Kelly Hurley-Roth, Nurse Case Manager 
Telephone #:  877-822-9368 Ext. 387653 

Email:  khurley-roth@Qual-Lynx.com 
 

Bettie Leavitt 
Telephone #:  877-822-9368 Ext. 312466 

Email:  bleavitt@Qual-lynx.com 
 

 
Annamarie Finnegan, Intake/Medical Care Coordinator 

Telephone #: 877-822-9368 Ext. 312763 
Email: afinnegan@Qual-Lynx.com 

 
Donna Carla Griggs, Intake/Medical Care Coordinator 

Telephone #: 877-822-9368 Ext. 312185 
Email: cgriggs@Qual-Lynx.com 

 
Kashea Braithwaite/Medical Care Coordinator 

Telephone#:  877-822-9368 Ext. 378278 
Email:  kbraithwaite@Qual-Lynx.com 


